ALCOVE LED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: ALC-TW-SPEC June 29, 2019Page: 1 / 11
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
CROSS SECTION
3 7/8" Luminaire width
4 1/2" Minimum Cove Width
1 13/16"
Luminaire
height
ALC - alcove
ORDER GUIDE
ALC APO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES CHROMAWERX
ALC - alcove APO - Adjustable Asymmetric
Projecting Optic
LED - high
performance LED
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - min. eco low output 350lm/ft
550 - low output 550lm/ft
750 - medium output 750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
DUO - tunable white 2 channel control
27k to 65k
SOLA - dim to warm single channel
control 22k to 35k
1 W
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
Available sections - 4', 8' & 12'
#FT - nominal length in feet
(2' increments only)
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
Minimum Individual section 4'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
DMX - to specify see pages 5 to 10
DA - Dali (duo only) local on-site
commissioning is required
0-10 - Single 0-10V input (Sola) or dual
0-10V input for CCT/Intensity (Duo)
PSQ0 - Lutron T-Series 1% Tunable White
1 - 1 circuit COVH - cove horizontal
COVV - cove vertical
W - matte white FU - fuse
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
DESCRIPTION
ALCOVE LED is a compact,
high-performance luminaire providing
efficient asymmetric light distribution.
ALCOVE measures just 1 13/16" high by
3 7/8" deep. With peak intensity at 110º,
adjustable optics, light output from 350 to
1200 lumens per foot, and efficacy up to
134LPW, ALCOVE delivers very effective ceiling illumination.
Highly flexible, ALCOVE installs in site-built coves and other
architectural enclosures, either as individual luminaires or
in continuous runs with quick-connect wiring. Driver and
LED boards are accessible without removing the luminaire.
ALCOVE is an ideal vehicle for ChromaWerx white tuning
in education, office, and healthcare applications where
modular luminaires are used.
OPTICS
APO - Asymmetric Projecting Optics
up to 134 lm/w performance
DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 5 to 10
0.28
0.28
0.30 0.32 0.34 0.36 0.38 0.40 0.42 0.44 0.46
0.30
0.32
0.34
0.36
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.44
0.46
0.48 0.50